Sl No.
2988
2989
2990
2991
2992
2993
2994
2995
2996
2997
2998
2999
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051

SR No.

28970
28466
29018
29042
27661
28001
28912
28850
28794
28825
27411
29110
28953
28534
29128
29136
29146
28485
29016
29200
28562
28063
28066
28218
27996
28523
28593
28536
28602
27649
29143
28459
28570
28284
27930
27681
27909
27496
28300
27142
27962
27924
28199
27127
27418
28388
27022
27534
27669
27671
27673
26034
25839
25640
26367
26307
25590
25443
28154
28175
27503
23326
23158
25423

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 231 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 19, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

26/10/2022
20/01/2020
06/03/2023
15/05/2023
31/112/2015
05/04/2017
02/05/2022
31/12/2021
27/08/2021
26/11/2021
22/04/2015
08/12/2023
12/08/2022
14/02/2020
26/02/2024
11/03/2024
26/03/2024
29/01/2020
02/03/2023
09/08/2024
19/03/2020
19/06/2017
22/06/2017
02/07/2018
29/03/2017
12/02/2020
16/07/2020
17/02/2020
28/07/2020
14/12/2015
22/03/2024
07/11/2019
15/06/2020
09/11/2018
07/12/2016
04/02/2016
08/11/2016
16/06/2015
17/12/2018
28/03/2014
30/01/2017
28/11/2016
29/05/2018
24/03/2014
27/04/2015
14/05/2019
08/01/2014
15/07/2015
13/01/2016
19/01/2016
21/01/2016
17/08/2009
23/10/2008
11/12/2007
03/11/2010
30/07/2010
05/09/2007
26/02/2007
23/03/2018
26/04/2018
24/06/2015
03/07/1997
05/12/1996
08/01/2007

RINKU MONDAL
SANJOY BAUL

ASMA KHATOON
JHUMA JYOTI
BACHALAL SINGH
BANGSHIDHAR LAYEK
SANSALINEE TUDU
KABITA ROY

ROSHAN LAL

KOUSHIK PRAMANICK
GORI SHANKAR DAS
SANGRAM KUMAR PATRA
SUDESHNA DUTTA
MANISHA KUMARI
ROHIT RANJAN RAJ
CHAITALI SAHA
SANDHYA RANI MONDAL
SUDHIR RABIDAS
SONALI RAJAK

NIRAJ VERMA

SMT SWAPNA BISWAS
BALMIKI MANDAL

V K YADAV

ANUJ KUMAR
KAMLESH PRASAD
DEVENDRA SINGH
MISS PREETI

KM SUPARNA BISWAS
VIJAY LAKSHMI

RANI TUDU

JYOTSNA PRAKASH
TARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
SANJAY ROUTH
SUBHRAJYOTI MISHRA
PINTU MUKHERJEE
ANJAY KUMAR
GOBINDA GORAI
DEBASIS SAMANTA
PRABHU NARAYAN
PRAMOD KUMAR GOUR
TANMOY MONDAL
BINOD RAUT

DEBIDAS MANDAL
ASHOK KUMAR

SUJOY KR DUBEY
VIKASH KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR
BIRENDAR PASWAN
DEVENDAR NATH DALAI
SHANTA GHOSH

ALOK MANDAL

ANITA MURMU

SUSHIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
PALAS PARUI

MALOY PAL

RINKU GHOSH

ASHIS ROY

ASHA KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR

RAJNISH KUMAR
BIPUL CHANDRA HALDAR
DEBASISH ROY

SASHI KANTA SANTRA

Father/Husband Name
HITLAL MONDAL

LATE RAMENDRA NATH BAUL
MD.ISLAM ANSARI

SAMAR KUMAR GAYEN

LT RAM SIGASAN SINGH
DULAL CHANDRA LAYEK
LATE SUMIT TUDU

LATE BIPAD ROY

DILIP SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR PRAMANICK
SAHDEO DAS

LT. BINANDA KUMAR PATRA
LT. ASHIM KR. DUTTA
BIDHAN CHAND

SUBODH MANDAL

LATE RAJKUMAR SAHA
LATE RAM CHARAN MONDAL
LATE LAKHAN LAL RABIDAS
LATE RAMPUJAN RAJAK
KANTA PRASAD VERMA
NIDHIR BISWAS

LATE- R P MANDAL

BHARAT YADAV

RAMESH KUMAR

LATE- DESH BANDHU PRASAD
D.SINGH

LATE HARI SINGH

NIDHIR BISWAS

LATE BIJAY KUMAR SINGH
SANATAN TUDU

JAYA PRAKASH SINGH

LATE KESHAB CHANDRA BANERJEE

MAHESH ROUTH

JAGADISH NARAYAN MISHRA
MRITUNJOY MUKHERJEE
PARMANAND SINGH

KINKAR GORAI

LATE L N SAMANTA

LATE- BISHWANATH YADAV
KASHI NATH GOUR

LATE- DULAL CHANDRA MONDAL

LT BASANT RAUT

SUBHAS CHANDRA MANDAL
LATE BALESHWAR PRASAD
MODESWAR DUBEY
RAMSIYA PRASAD

SRI AMBIKA PANDIT
SHIVNANDAN PASWAN
BANMALI DALAI

JAMUNA GOPAL GHOSH
TARAKESWAR MANDAL
LATE BIPAN HANSDA

SRIJ BAITHA

SHRI KASHI NATH SHARMA
SYAMAL PARUI

SRIS.K.PAL

LATE AMIYA KR. MUKHERJEE
LATE GAGANENDRA NATH ROY
R.P SINGH

BHARAT PRASAD YADAV
KRISHNA PRASAD

S CHALDER

N KROY

LATE SHYAMAPADA SANTRA

Cont. No.
800811
800251
106619
800806
479891
427856
800769
800297
800615
800248
483356
801041
800838
800387
424946
801048
800210
429131
800864
03629800619
800381
483364
483698
235846
483612
427848
427709
800383
425404
416065
800495
418554
801610
484931
482994
483348
427805
425084
428111
479912
427813
476201
485950
480411
483701
031192
416701
483989
424567
483591
482257
414772
414932
470651
416858
415935
471443
382694
416399
425421
479921
233120
453819
411070

Remarks



Sl No.
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115

SR No.

26452
26410
26023
26173
21914
25859
26662
26557
26833
23098
21269
23034
23035
22025
23552
25916
22347
22048
22056
26206
26580
26581
25748
26385
26386
26389
26415
21258
21879
22034
22111
21417
22027
22407
22984
21695
22685
22679
22157
22491
22492
22493
22142
22785
24678
23258
21805
21304
22642
22501
22502
22033
21659
23122
22090
21475
23512
21425
21619
23518
21295
21837
26804
21965

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 231 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 19, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

26/02/2011
29/12/2010
23/07/2009
15/03/2010
23/03/1994
28/11/2008
21/05/2012
16/08/2011
05/04/2013
16/09/1996
15/04/1993
16/07/1996
16/07/1996
10/05/1994
25/04/1998
11/02/2009
2211171994
18/05/1994
25/05/1994
08/04/2010
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
16/05/2008
01/12/2010
01/12/2010
09/12/2010
11/01/2011
12/04/1993
09/03/1994
12/05/1994
22/06/1994
25/06/1993
11/05/1994
29/12/1994
28/05/1996
29/12/1993
02/08/1995
27/07/1995
11/07/1994
13/02/1995
13/02/1995
13/02/1995
04/07/1994
04/12/1995
20/06/2002
07/04/1997
09/02/1994
28/04/1993
05/06/1995
17/02/1995
17/02/1995
12/05/1994
14/12/1993
12/10/1996
07/06/1994
29/07/1993
23/03/1998
02/07/1993
18/11/1993
26/03/1998
26/04/1993
22/02/1994
01/03/2013
15/04/1994

KABITA GHOSH DASTIDAR
KM. ALPANA MONDAL
ARINDAM DAS
SARASWATI MAJUMDER
DIBYENDU BANERJEE
TAPAS GOSWAMI

SABITA KOLEY

RAPETA NARAYAN JAGDISH RAO

SALENDRA HEMBRAM
SHAMBHOO KUMAR
BANSHIDHAR MONDAL
RAJ KUMAR

KALYAN GHOSH

ANUJ KUMAR

GAUTAM KUMAR PRASAD
ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD
AMITAVA DAS

A KBHATTACHARJEE
DEBAJYOTI MUKHERJEE
GOPAL PASWAN
YOGENDRA ROY
SUBRATA GHOSH

ALOK DAS

GAUTAM SEN

RANAJIT CHAKRABORTY
KM. KANCHAN RAM
CHINMOY BARAI
DEBABRATA PAUL
RASKA HANSDA

A K SHARMA

ARUP MAJI

JITENDRA NATH SHARMA
PRANAB KUMAR BAURI
AZAZ AHMAD

ANJAN DEY

RAM PRASAD GHOSH

N S GHOSH

FRANCIS KHALKHO
SHUBHENDU KUMAR DUTTA
BISWAJIT DAS

BARUN PAUL

RAJIB DAS

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
PRASANTA MONDAL
BHANU HALDER
SHIBRAM CHAR

RAJIV KR SHARMA
PRAMOD KUMAR
PRABHU NATH YADAV
UTPAL KUMAR BISWAS
SOUMEN DUTTA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PASHUPATI PRASAD

K NAYAN

BISWAJIT MALAKAR
PRADIP KUMAR DUTTA
MANOJ KR MITRA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUBRATA BURMAN
JOYDEEP CHAKRABORTY
SANDIP RAY

PRAVIN KUMAR
SHAYAM KUMAR MAJI

B C PAUL

Father/Husband Name
LT B K GHOSH DASTIDAR
SRI SUNIL KR. MONDAL
LATE AK DAS

LATE ARUN MONDAL

S BANARJEE

SRIN. B.GOSWAMI

SRI KASHI NATH BHANDARY
LATE R. SUBRAMANIUM
LATE RAKHAL HEMBRAM
B ROY

SATYAKINER MONDAL
RAM DAS SHAH
AMARESH CH GHOSH

B YADAV

LT SKPROSAD

KUBER PRASAD

A.P DAS

S KBHATTACHARJEE
SRI B P MUKHERJEE
SRIRAM SWARUP PASWAN
CHANDU ROY

LATE RADHARANJAN GHOSH
SRIRABIN DAS

LATE KK.SEN

LATE AMAR CHAKRABORTY
LT. RAMDEV RAM

SRI CHITTARANJAN BARAI
M PAUL

M HANSDA

S KUMAR

A S MAJI

S N SHARMA

SRI'S C BAURI

ASLAM ALAM

LATE B DEY

LATE H.KGHOSH

D K GHOSH

LATE J KHALKHO
N.KDUTTA

SRIM K DAS

M.K DAS

K.DAS

S.N. UPADHYAY

S P MONDAL

LATE K K HALDER

LATE B HCHAR

J P SHARMA

CLGUPTA

S C YADAV

SRI'S K BISWAS

SRIS DUTTA

SRI'S C PRAMANIK
CHABILA DAS

LATE L R KASAUTYAR

S K MALAKAR
S.KDUTTA

A.CMITRA

AKSING

H BURMAN

J K CHAKRABORTY

ATE D.ROY

R C GOPE

SRINANDA LAL MAJI

M R PAUL

Cont. No.
475410
418781
414211
474142
361391
475209
420275
420742
420347
458943
346790
454002
461616
340339
231984
474425
452939
348429
451709
235601
418061
452867
475225
418036
418052
419151
417771
452496
452592
452411
452445
231482
453245
452971
281607
453843
453798
456489
452912
454491
348146
450263
233269
231829
462272
347223
456201
453691
197245
454504
348824
452437
452550
453704
452461
453771
462061
349940
231474
464286
349561
454125
418095
452470

Remarks



Sl No.
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151
3152
3153
3154
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3177
3178
3179

SR No.

25149
24666
25037
23926
24521
25200
22281
22282
24376
25237
23929
24982
25359
24484
24485
25389
25390
25007
24472
24476
24478
24418
23569
23039
24858
24306
24698
25109
24536
25240
23661
24167
25115
24202
24777
23811
22268
23796
24038
22340
24968
24324
24325
25040
20095
20897
19518
20149
20874
20442
20449
23933
16894
20075
20105
18901
20189
20782
19388
19390
19471
20256
17901
19671

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 231 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 19, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

01/01/2005
15/05/2002
12/05/2004
11/05/1999
17/07/2001
18/03/2005
20/09/1994
20/09/1994
08/11/2000
21/07/2005
12/05/1999
16/02/2004
02/08/2006
03/04/2000
30/04/2001
04/11/2006
07/11/2006
01/04/2004
10/04/2001
18/04/2001
18/04/2001
27/12/2000
05/05/1998
20/07/1996
08/05/2003
10/08/2000
08/08/2002
17/08/2004
08/08/2001
26/07/2005
31/07/1998
03/02/2000
04/09/2004
18/03/2000
08/01/2003
11/01/1999
08/09/1994
24/12/1998
06/09/1999
1711171994
02/01/2004
22/08/2000
22/08/2000
17/05/2004
09/10/1991
13/11/1992
15/03/1991
12/12/1991
02/11/1992
01/04/1992
03/04/1992
13/05/1999
10/06/1987
30/09/1991
23/10/1991
09/07/1990
24/12/1991
20/08/1992
01/02/1991
04/02/1991
26/02/1991
15/01/1992
26/04/1989
29/04/1991

RAVINDER KUMAR
MINTU SARKAR
BHARAT BAURI

RAJ KUMAR PATHAK
SANTOSH KR KISKU
SWAPNA SOREN
PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL
DEBJIT BANERJEE
SOUMEN HALDER
DIPANKAR DASGUPTA
TAPAJYOTI MUKHERJEE
JAY PRAKASH SHARMA
KOKIL PRASAD SHARMA
NARAYAN ROY

ANUP KR MONDAL

RAJ KUMAR NISHAD
BABLU MURMU

S KROY

CHANDAN PRASAD
SRIKANTA KARMAKAR
CHANDAN DANA
SHANKAR CHOWDHARY
RAJIB DUTTA
DAMODAR PRASAD
MRINMOY NAG

AJOY KUMAR MITRA
SANGITA SHARMA
ELINA SOREN

SHYAM NANDAN MAHTO
BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY
AJOY KR. RAHA
HEMANT KUMAR

RAKHI DAS

PULAK BHATTACHARJEE
ASHIM KR MONDAL
SUJIT KUMAR DAS
ARUP CHATTERJEE
SUMAN KUMAR PARIA
RENUBALA SINGH
SHANKAR HELA

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
AWADHESH KR RAM
SUBRATA DUTTA
INDRANI DE

LALIT KUMAR MITRA

K C DAS

SWAPAN KR DHAR
PRADIP KUMAR DAS
TARKESHWAR YADAV
GANESH LALL
RAMANUJ SINGH

SUJIT KUMAR HALDER
ASARFI DAS

AMOD KUMAR
ARDHENDU MUKHOPADHYAY
BUDHAN BAURI

MOHAN PRASAD

S CHAKRABORTI

RAM CHANDRA PRASAD
BALI RAM

DEBABRATA RAHA
ARUP ROY

PRATAP SINGH
SURENDRA NATH TUDU

Father/Husband Name

U GOPE

SRIL SARKAR

LATE TUPU BAURI
SRIMOHAN PATHAK

N KISKU

SRI SUBHENDU MADHIROY
SRIP C MANDAL

SRIN M BANDYOPADHYAY
SRIB C HALDER
S.K.DASGUPTA

B P MUKHERJEE

S N SHARMA

LATE SANTOSH PD SHARMA
LT SROY

LATE KAMAL KANTA MONDAL
LATE RAM NARAYAN NISHAD
LATE DEBI MURMU
APROY
SRIBINDHYACHAL PRASAD
C KARMAKAR

GOPAL CHANDRA DANA
SRI RAM LAGAN CHOWDHARY
P MDUTTA

S RP SINHA

D CNAG

SRI S.K.MITRA

J N SHARMA

LATE BABURAM SOREN

R MAHATO

LATE SAHADEO CHOUDHARY
SAROJ KR RAHA

LT J K PROSAD

SRI J.DAS

SRI B K BHATTACHARJEE
D N MONDAL

LATE GOSTO DAS

M CHATTERJEE

P B PARIA

OMPRAKASH SINGH

LATE KHELARI HELA
SRIC.P.SINGH

LATE KEDAR NATH RAM
RN DUTTA

LATE PRITIRANJAN GHOSH
LATE N H MITRA

K C SDAS

LATE J KDHAR

R S DAS

S YADAV

LATE P.L.RAJAK

RAM NARESH SINGH

LATE D N HALDER

D. DAS

RAM CHANDRA THAKUR
LATE S.MUKHOPADHYAY
T. BAURI

SRILAL BAHADUR PRASAD
J B CHAKRABORTY

J. THAKUR

LT.S.LRAM

M.R. RAHA

LATE GOPAL CH ROY

R. SINGH

OLTUDU

Cont. No.
411176
451696
405374
462977
407062
235344
454598
454571
464331
471751
465351
407812
452883
407741
407644
412179
409519
452509
464631
407020
407345
465262
462467
232848
462441
463494
235088
411061
463443
411109
464788
233980
471398
465107
407513
283021
348242
463902
461149
196234
409869
407492
407311
471195
359671
452402
400303
345607
349510
345957
347531
468324
180742
342502
347493
324881
347274
452453
338597
191185
231802
190668
337480
353367

Remarks



Sl No.
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3185
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203

SR No.

20022
20773
19937
21063
21070
19943
19954
20260
19798
20697
20753
20394
20395
20992
20382
20605
20615
19698
20623
20326
19232
20506
20521
20526

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 231 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 19, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

03/09/1991
18/08/1992
30/07/1991
20/01/1993
21/01/1993
01/08/1991
07/08/1991
15/01/1992
13/06/1991
13/07/1992
06/08/1992
09/03/1992
10/03/1992
17/12/1992
28/02/1992
03/06/1992
05/06/1992
08/05/1991
15/06/1992
04/02/1992
10/12/1990
24/04/1992
30/04/1992
04/05/1992

JHUNU YADAV

R BALMIKI

SWAPAN SUSHIL SADHYA
ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD
RAJ KISHORE PRASAD
SANJOY KUMAR TAH
SUBHASISH CHAKRABORTY
SUDIP KUMAR MAZUMDAR
YALLPA RAMNA MURTY
HIRANMOY GUHA

GOPAL AZAD

SASWATA CHAKRABORTY
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
PRAKASH KUMAR PANDA
SASTHI CH RAJAK
RAMESHWAR KUMAR PANDEY
SUDHAKAR SINGH
GOURANGA DAS

JAYANTA NAG
SARVESHWAR KUMAR PANDEY
RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
BIRENDRA KUMAR JHA
PARIKSHIT CHATTERJEE
PRAVIN KUMAR PRAVIN

Father/Husband Name
JHIRU YADAV
BENWARI

SUSHIL SANDEY
SAIBAL PRASAD

D.K. PRASAD

B N TAH

LATE S CHAKRABORTY
N C MAJUMDER

LATE Y N NAIDU

LATE DILIP KUMAR GUHA
LILO DAS

SRI'S CHAKRABORTY
LATE R S SHARMA

S PANDA

SRI'S P RAJAK

K N PANDEY

LATE H SINGH

D KDAS

N KNAG
RAMESHWAR PANDEY
B.SAH

JJHA

R R CHATTERJEE
LATE H L SHARMA

Cont. No.
400282
343257
337050
231600
337033
328145
380411
334001
338626
451688
194095
348576
359460
231677
349704
231909
348517
331045
341745
348197
337789
280268
342385
338546

Remarks



